
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Start Project 1 day Mon 5/8/06 Mon 5/8/06 Program Manager
2 Plan Project 5 days Mon 5/8/06 Fri 5/12/06 1SS
3 Planning Meeting 1 day Mon 5/8/06 Mon 5/8/06 Admin Asst.[9%],Graphic Ar

4 Prepare Objectives 1 day Mon 5/8/06 Mon 5/8/06 Program Manager,Reports 

5 Conduct content analysis 2 days Thu 5/11/06 Fri 5/12/06 Instructional Designer 2,Inst

6 Conduct task analysis 2 days Mon 5/8/06 Tue 5/9/06 Instructional Designer 2[75%

7 Plan Content 4 days Mon 5/15/06 Thu 5/18/06 2
8 Content Planning Meeting 1 day Mon 5/15/06 Mon 5/15/06 Admin Asst.[11%],Instructio

9 Design instructional strategies 1 day Mon 5/15/06 Mon 5/15/06 Instructional Designer 1,Inst

10 Plan Content and delivery of Instruction 2 days Wed 5/17/06 Thu 5/18/06 4SS Instructional Designer 2,Inst

11 Training Set-Up and Awareness Activitie 2 days Mon 5/22/06 Tue 5/23/06
12 Arrange presentation equipment 1 day Tue 5/23/06 Tue 5/23/06 15SS Project Manager[33%],Adm

13 Prepare Awareness Activities 1 day Mon 5/22/06 Mon 5/22/06 Instructional Designer 2[50%

14 Distribute awareness activities 1 day Tue 5/23/06 Tue 5/23/06 Admin Asst.

15 Develop 1st draft products 8 days Mon 5/22/06 Wed 5/31/06
16 Develop instructor guide 2.5 days Mon 5/22/06 Wed 5/24/06
17 Front-end material 1 day Mon 5/22/06 Mon 5/22/06 Instructional Designer 2,Gra

18 Presentation guidance 1 day Tue 5/23/06 Tue 5/23/06 17 Instructional Designer 2,Gra

19 Reference section 0.5 days Wed 5/24/06 Wed 5/24/06 18 Instructional Designer 2,Wri

20 Developt student guide 7 days Tue 5/23/06 Wed 5/31/06
21 Front-end material 1 day Tue 5/23/06 Tue 5/23/06 Instructional Designer 2[33%

22 Lesson guidance 1 day Wed 5/24/06 Wed 5/24/06 21 Instructional Designer 2[33%

23 Printed student instructional mate 1 day Thu 5/25/06 Thu 5/25/06 22 Instructional Designer 2

24 Instructional materials 1 day Fri 5/26/06 Fri 5/26/06 23 Instructional Designer 2

25 Develop Test Items 2 days Mon 5/29/06 Tue 5/30/06 24 Test Developer

26 Evaluation materials 1 day Wed 5/31/06 Wed 5/31/06 25 Instructional Designer 2[25%

27 Develop PowerPoint & Job Aide 2 days Wed 5/24/06 Thu 5/25/06 Graphic Artist,Instructional D

28 Conduct formative evaluation 1 day Tue 5/30/06 Tue 5/30/06 Instructional Designer 1[3
29 Revise materials/Complete final draft 3 days Wed 5/31/06 Fri 6/2/06
30 Revise materials 2 days Wed 5/31/06 Thu 6/1/06 Instructional Designer 1[25%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

31 Print materials 1 day Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/2/06 30 Admin Asst.

32 Conduct Workshop 1 day Mon 6/5/06 Mon 6/5/06 31 Trainer
33 Evaluate Workshop 0.25 days Tue 6/6/06 Tue 6/6/06 32 SW EBC Managers

34 Conduct summative evaluation 5 days Mon 7/10/06 Fri 7/14/06 33
35 Evaluate transfer of skills & knowledge 2 days Mon 7/10/06 Tue 7/11/06 Evaluation Specialist[50%],

36 Evaluate impact on performance 1 day Wed 7/12/06 Wed 7/12/06 35 Evaluation Specialist[50%],

37 Write report 2 days Thu 7/13/06 Fri 7/14/06 36 Writer
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 Artist[9%],Instructional Designer 1[9%],Instructional Designer 2[9%],Program Manager[9%],Project Manager[9%],Reports Lead[9%],SW EBC Manager/SME[9%],Test Developer[9%],Traine

ts Lead,Instructional Designer 2,SW EBC Manager/SME

tructional Designer 2,Instructional Designer 1

er 2[75%],Program Manager[75%],Reports Lead[75%],Instructional Designer 1[75%]

Admin Asst.[11%],Instructional Designer 1[11%],Graphic Artist[11%],Instructional Designer 2[11%],Project Manager[11%],SW EBC Manager/SME[11%],Test Developer[11%],Tra

Instructional Designer 1,Instructional Designer 2

Instructional Designer 2,Instructional Designer 1,SW EBC Manager/SME

Project Manager[33%],Admin Asst.[33%],Trainer[33%]

Instructional Designer 2[50%],Graphic Artist[50%],Writer[50%],Admin Asst.[50%]

Admin Asst.

Instructional Designer 2,Graphic Artist,Writer

Instructional Designer 2,Graphic Artist,Writer

Instructional Designer 2,Writer

Instructional Designer 2[33%],Graphic Artist[33%],Writer[33%]

Instructional Designer 2[33%],Graphic Artist[33%],Writer[33%]

Instructional Designer 2

Instructional Designer 2

Test Developer

Instructional Designer 2[25%],Graphic Artist[25%],Test Developer[25%],Writer[25%]

Graphic Artist,Instructional Designer 2,Writer

Instructional Designer 1[33%],SW EBC Manager/SME[33%],Reports Lead[33%]

Instructional Designer 1[25%],Instructional Designer 2[25%],Graphic Artist[25%],Wri
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Evaluation Specialist[50%],Instructional Designer 1[50%]

Evaluation Specialist[50%],Instructional Designer 1[

Writer
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